
Cump.dir.

I.D.: 52779242

Data publicarii	17.12.20	Coduri CPV	39200000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.092,15 RON - 1.092,15 RON

Descriere: PAL LEMN CANTUIT SI GAURIT - 14.8X51.4 - 760.72 PAL UNI CANTUIT SI GAURIT - 3.8X55.3 - 210.14 HDF LEMN - 2.1X12.6 - 26.46 PICIOR H44 - 15X1.18 - 17.70 YALA BIROU - 3X4.2 - 12.60 BALAMA APLICATA - 9X1.85 - 16.65 CUIER NOKTALI - 6X5.04 - 30.24 MANER S - 3X3.36 - 10.08 SURUB 7X50(100BUC) - 1X7.56 TOTAL 1092.15
